
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 24/04/2023, R12, M M2/1/1J. Barrass 528838 14/02362M 7M 2M 1M 6PB15/01/2019

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P M2/2/2P. Braddon 534252 17/02282P 4P 6P 3P 5PD07/05/2019

 3 EARN THE LOOT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R5, P M3/1T. Trappett 534758 9/02483P 2P 5M 5M 2MD22/02/2019

 4 FAST EDDIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R12, M M3/1R. Steel 521392 22/02426M 3M 2M 1P 4PD10/06/2018

 5 NO LEADS Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P M3/2C. Tuntler 526280 6/01425P 2M 5M 8P 6PB19/10/2018

 6 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R11, P M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/01095P 5P 5P 4M 7PD02/06/2018

 7 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 29/04/2023, R11, P M3/1A. Ginn 528338 8/0994P 7M 5M 7M 7PB09/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 04/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 547531 7/61928P 2P 6P 2P 3PB17/04/2020

 2 HAROLD TARO Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Foley 554508 4/32761P 2P 2P 1P 1PD01/02/2021

 3 ISAAH KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32221P 5P 5P 1P 1PD15/08/2021

 4 MICHELLE KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563799 1/01511PB12/10/2021

 5 FIRE UP JAZZ Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 4/31201P 4P 7P 8P 5PB27/02/2021

 6 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/132062P 2P 4P 1M 5YD02/05/2019

 7 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/51712P 2P 4P 5P 4PB22/12/2019

 8 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3V. Pickering 557102 2/11682P 3P 3P 5P 5PB08/02/2021

 9 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01056P 7P 8P 3P 8PB07/08/2020

 10 CLINT KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 16/05/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Stiff 562261 5/22126P 1P 1P 1Y 3YD15/08/2021

 11 NATES FURY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Braddon 566854 4/32107P 1P 2P 1P 4PD18/10/2021

 12 IRINKA URSULA Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Woodhead 546135 6/51894P 4P (FEL)P 1P 3PB09/05/2020

 13 LONIE SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 7/61866P 3P 4P 4P 1PB03/11/2019

 14 FUSION FICTION Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31595P 7P 3P 1P 5PD15/08/2020

 15 JETSETTING JETTA Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Woodhead 559728 4/31507P 6P 2P 1P 6PB23/05/2021

 16 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31326P 7P 4P 4P 1PD23/10/2020

 17 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/21145P 5P 3P 6P 6PD30/11/2019

 18 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31087P 4P 5P 3P 6MD01/01/2019

 19 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4864P 6P 4Y 5P 4YD21/10/2018

 20 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3785P 6P 7P 8P 6PB19/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MICHELLE KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563799 1/01511PB12/10/2021

 2 SECRET TREASURE Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Braddon 566855 1/01491P 2PD18/10/2021

 3 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Pickering 558792 2/11441P 8P 1P 3P 4PB19/05/2021

 4 RUCKUS TARO Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Foley 544660 1/01421P 2P 3P 2P 4PD03/04/2020

 5 BLUE SMOOTHIE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 2/11742P 5P 2P 8P 2PB12/12/2020

 6 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3V. Pickering 557102 2/11682P 3P 3P 5P 5PB08/02/2021

 7 NYAD PARRA Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Smith 558956 1/01663P 2P 8P 1P 3PD15/05/2021

 8 LADY MERLE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01593P 4P 2P 1P 5PB18/06/2021

 9 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter GUN, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/01563P 7P 3P 2P 7PD18/01/2020

 10 MY BOY MATTY Last start placegetter DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/01472P 6P 4P 3P 4PD03/01/2020

 11 CASH GRAB 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/11233P 4P 5P 4P 5PD27/08/2020

 12 COMMITMENT Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11172P 6P 5P 6P 4PD26/11/2020

 13 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Woodham 550989 3/2963P 6P 7P 7P 7PB31/10/2020

 14 THIRD ELEMENT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Lee 551931 1/01115P 2P 6P 7P 5PB28/10/2020

 15 MUSTER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 559383 1/01107P 8P 4P 1P 2PD20/02/2021

 16 FUSION HERO Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540652 2/11715P 1P 6P 3P 1PD07/01/2020

 17 ASTON PLUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21654P 8P 1P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 18 SAUDADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01445P 4P 6P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 19 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11444P 1P 8P 7P 3PD29/05/2021

 20 WE DANCE Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 553502 3/11355P 8P 4P 6P 1PB01/10/2020

 21 ASTON PAYROLL Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01298P 3P 6P 3P 4PD15/01/2021

 22 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21237P 1P 7P 5P 4PB22/12/2020

 23 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/01118P 2P 4P 7P 4PB01/12/2020

 24 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/01007P 6Y 1Y 7P 5PB08/07/2020

 25 BAG A BERGAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0975P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R9, P 5/2J. Woodham 535123 3/2968P 8P 7P 2P 5PB29/05/2019

 27 MIDNIGHT WHISPER Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Townsend 552795 1/0907P 6P 7P 6P 1PB29/12/2020

 28 CASH CALLING Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 5/4C. Rusten 553846 1/0878Y 8Y 5P 4P 1PD21/01/2021

 29 FELONY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/0844P 7P 4P 4P 8PB05/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLARE A CHANCE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 20/193487P 1P 1P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 2 KARINYA GOZO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 16/05/2023, R12, P 2/1/2J. Portelli 549415 10/92345P 6P 2P 5P 1PB06/09/2020

 3 RAZOR EDGE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 560041 10/92675P 3P 1P 4P 3PB11/04/2021

 4 FAST EDDIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R12, M 2/1/2R. Steel 521392 22/102426M 3M 2M 1P 4PD10/06/2018

 5 LITTLE RIOT 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 552275 7/62491P 4P 1P (FEL)P 2PB06/12/2020

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 31/172722P 2P 1P 3P 3YD17/05/2019

 7 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/102513P 3P 4P 3M 1MD19/10/2018

 8 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 534252 17/152282P 4P 6P 3P 5PD07/05/2019

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542937 10/82354P 1P 2P 3P 4YB24/02/2020

 10 KARINYA GAZELLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/1J. Portelli 549418 8/72167P 6P 8P 1P 2PB06/09/2020

 11 EARN THE LOOT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 534758 9/52483P 2P 5M 5M 2MD22/02/2019

 12 RUN HOME JACK 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 26/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122646P 4P 3P 3P 2PD01/02/2020

 13 SECRET REBEL 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 8/72314P 4P 1P 2P 3PB05/11/2020

 14 PROFICIENCY 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 22/132076P 6P 4P (FEL)M 2MD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CYNOGRIFFON 1 Last start winner GAW, 03/05/2023, R6, PR2 4/1/2S. Cummins 549508 5/42041P 1P 3P 4P 4PD15/09/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 26/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122646P 4P 3P 3P 2PD01/02/2020

 3 SECRET REBEL 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 8/72314P 4P 1P 2P 3PB05/11/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 22/132076P 6P 4P (FEL)M 2MD19/01/2019

 5 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Pickering 558792 2/11441P 8P 1P 3P 4PB19/05/2021

 6 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/132062P 2P 4P 1M 5YD02/05/2019

 7 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11743P 8P 1P 3P 7PD29/06/2021

 8 LADY MERLE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01593P 4P 2P 1P 5PB18/06/2021

 9 CASH GRAB 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/11233P 4P 5P 4P 5PD27/08/2020

 10 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0993P 7P 8P 4P 6PB10/10/2020

 11 NATES FURY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Braddon 566854 4/32107P 1P 2P 1P 4PD18/10/2021

 12 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01854P 7P 4P 1P 1YD23/05/2021

 13 ASTON PLUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21654P 8P 1P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 14 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Winter 530446 5/01506P 6P 3P 6P 6PB26/02/2019

 15 SAUDADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01445P 4P 6P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 16 FUSION VIBE Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/81206P 3P 4P 4P 7PB24/10/2019

 17 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/01196P 5Y 2Y 6P 4PB11/04/2021

 18 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11095P 5P 5P 4M 7PD02/06/2018

 19 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31087P 4P 5P 3P 6MD01/01/2019

 20 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01056P 7P 8P 3P 8PB07/08/2020

 21 NANGAR SPICE Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Barnes 561755 1/01055P 1PB26/07/2021

 22 SO YOU SEE Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Mchattan 556160 1/01028P 5P 4P 7P 3PD09/03/2021

 23 BAG A BERGAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0975P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021

 24 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4864P 6P 4Y 5P 4YD21/10/2018

 25 TRIPLE SPOOK Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0845P 5P 6P 6P 6PD04/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Haaring 563040 1/084(FEL)P 7P 8P 1P 6PB08/09/2021

 27 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3785P 6P 7P 8P 6PB19/10/2020

 28 MOMOKO Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Ashman 559970 2/1696P 4P 8P 8P 6PB12/03/2021

 29 ORSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Haaring 550419 1/0638P 6P 4P 8P 8PB11/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Pickering 558792 2/11441P 8P 1P 3P 4PB19/05/2021

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/132062P 2P 4P 1M 5YD02/05/2019

 3 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11743P 8P 1P 3P 7PD29/06/2021

 4 LADY MERLE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01593P 4P 2P 1P 5PB18/06/2021

 5 CASH GRAB 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/11233P 4P 5P 4P 5PD27/08/2020

 6 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0993P 7P 8P 4P 6PB10/10/2020

 7 NATES FURY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Braddon 566854 4/32107P 1P 2P 1P 4PD18/10/2021

 8 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01854P 7P 4P 1P 1YD23/05/2021

 9 ASTON PLUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21654P 8P 1P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 10 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Winter 530446 5/01506P 6P 3P 6P 6PB26/02/2019

 11 SAUDADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01445P 4P 6P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 12 FUSION VIBE Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/81206P 3P 4P 4P 7PB24/10/2019

 13 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/01196P 5Y 2Y 6P 4PB11/04/2021

 14 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11095P 5P 5P 4M 7PD02/06/2018

 15 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31087P 4P 5P 3P 6MD01/01/2019

 16 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01056P 7P 8P 3P 8PB07/08/2020

 17 NANGAR SPICE Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Barnes 561755 1/01055P 1PB26/07/2021

 18 SO YOU SEE Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Mchattan 556160 1/01028P 5P 4P 7P 3PD09/03/2021

 19 BAG A BERGAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0975P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021

 20 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4864P 6P 4Y 5P 4YD21/10/2018

 21 TRIPLE SPOOK Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0845P 5P 6P 6P 6PD04/04/2020

 22 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Haaring 563040 1/084(FEL)P 7P 8P 1P 6PB08/09/2021

 23 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3785P 6P 7P 8P 6PB19/10/2020

 24 MOMOKO Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Ashman 559970 2/1696P 4P 8P 8P 6PB12/03/2021

 25 ORSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Haaring 550419 1/0638P 6P 4P 8P 8PB11/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1V. Pickering 565053 0/01033P 2P 7PB27/10/2021

 2 LUMEAH MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0944P 7P 2P 5P 3PD20/07/2021

 3 PIED PIPER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R4, P M/1G. Smith 558948 0/0584PB15/05/2021

 4 SLIPPERY SLOPE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 567253 0/0426PD07/01/2022

 5 WINLOCK NEWS 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ingram 562220 0/0337PD13/07/2021

 6 OLD MATE KAREN 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Ingram 562845 0/0258PB26/08/2021

 7 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0765P 6P 5P 3P 4PB24/11/2020

 8 ORANA RINGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ingram 561058 0/0666P 6PD04/06/2021

 9 REAL SLIM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0546P 8P 6P 4P 4PD27/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start placegetter GUN, 25/05/2023, R5, P 1/2T. Trappett 552877 10/93542P 1P 1P 5P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 RETURN MAC Last start placegetter DUB, 06/05/2023, R8, P 1/2S. Stiff 549196 20/93103P 1P 7P 2P 3CD07/08/2020

 3 CLARE A CHANCE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 20/193487P 1P 1P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 4 KARINYA GOZO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 16/05/2023, R12, P 2/1/2J. Portelli 549415 10/92345P 6P 2P 5P 1PB06/09/2020

 5 RAZOR EDGE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 560041 10/92675P 3P 1P 4P 3PB11/04/2021

 6 LITTLE RIOT 1 Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 552275 7/62491P 4P 1P (FEL)P 2PB06/12/2020

 7 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 31/172722P 2P 1P 3P 3YD17/05/2019

 8 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/102513P 3P 4P 3M 1MD19/10/2018

 9 LIGHTNING BLAZER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 534252 17/152282P 4P 6P 3P 5PD07/05/2019

 10 MELISSA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R10, C 3/1/2S. Stiff 549193 10/52667C 1P 1P 1P 2PB07/08/2020

 11 FUSION ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1W. Mcdonald 548764 6/52467P 1P 1P 2P 2PB15/08/2020

 12 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542937 10/82354P 1P 2P 3P 4YB24/02/2020

 13 KARINYA GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/1J. Portelli 549418 8/72167P 6P 8P 1P 2PB06/09/2020

 14 ED HOCKEN Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1L. Winter 554215 6/51355P 6P 4P 7P 1PD29/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR LUCY Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Barnes 561757 1/02372P 1PB26/07/2021

 2 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Duncan 542876 1/01653P 6P 2P 2P 8PB20/02/2020

 3 FREE TO DREAM Last start placegetter GUN, 25/05/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 3/01652P 6P 5P 3P 3PB08/11/2020

 4 MOVEALONG ZAYNE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Gardiner 559229 1/01562P 3P 1P 5P 5PD18/05/2021

 5 DUSTY BARBARA Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11956P 3P 3P 4P 3PB08/01/2021

 6 TORVI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Foley 554507 3/01352P 5P 5P 5P 5PB01/02/2021

 7 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0993P 7P 8P 4P 6PB10/10/2020

 8 TERRAMUNGAMINE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 565087 0/02012PD28/10/2021

 9 DRAMA DRAMA'S Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01763PB12/10/2021

 10 DARK HORSE Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R3, P M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/01654P 2P 3P 7P 3PD30/03/2021

 11 ORANA RINGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ingram 561058 0/0666P 6PD04/06/2021

 12 SILKY CHOICES Weighted points score M/1G. Smith 564238 0/00B20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 June 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R4, P M/1P. Braddon 566850 0/01342PD18/10/2021

 2 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R5, P M/1P. Braddon 566851 0/01303P 2P 3P 4P 3PD18/10/2021

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1V. Pickering 565053 0/01033P 2P 7PB27/10/2021

 4 WISHBONE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/03/2023, R1, P

DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Smith 558950 0/01306P 3P 2P 3P 2PD15/05/2021

 5 CECILY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01127P 3P 5P 2P 2PB03/09/2021

 6 DRUM MASTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0926P 2PD17/11/2020

 7 DRUNKEN BILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/0745P 4P 2P 7P 7PD22/03/2020

 8 LADY DOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0695P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 9 GLORIOUS ZEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 557441 0/0624P 3P 7P 8P 8PB21/01/2021

 10 AIN'T NO SOCKS First start M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/00B11/07/2021

 11 MY OH MY First start M/1B. Mchattan 566521 0/00B28/12/2021

 12 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0486P (FEL)P 5PD12/12/2020

 13 REBEL RACER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1L. Townsend 544326 0/0386P 6P 8PD22/03/2020

 14 OLD MATE SIMBA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Ingram 553185 0/0584PB01/01/2021

 15 WINLOCK NEWS 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ingram 562220 0/0337PD13/07/2021

 16 OLD MATE MARTHA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Ingram 562844 0/0258PB26/08/2021

 17 OLD MATE KAREN 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Ingram 562845 0/0258PB26/08/2021

 18 PEACH DUTTON Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0745P 4P 6P 6P 3PB12/01/2021

 19 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/0624P 6P 5P 4P 5PB08/05/2019

 20 REAL SLIM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0546P 8P 6P 4P 4PD27/08/2020

 21 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/0467P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/03/2020
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 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/72513P 3P 4P 3M 1MD19/10/2018
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 1 CYNOGRIFFON 2 Last start Provincial winner GAW, 03/05/2023, R6, PR2 5/4S. Cummins 549508 5/02041P 1P 3P 4P 4PD15/09/2020

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21854P 7P 4P 1P 1YD23/05/2021

 3 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/31506P 6P 3P 6P 6PB26/02/2019
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